
Siegerliste Herbst- und Königsschießen 2009 
 
Platzierungen Meister-Punkt 2009 
 
1 Wölfl Simon 98 Ringe 

2 Hänle Patrick 22,4 Teiler 
3 Rother Tobias 96 Ringe 
4 Kling Stefano 44 Teiler 
5 Schlaier Peter 95 Ringe 
6 Pinska Simon 44,2 Teiler 
7 Weber Tim 94 Ringe 
8 Stoll Timo 71,7 Teiler 

9 Duzak Edeltraud 90 Ringe 
10 Wegele Martin 93,6 Teiler 
 
 
Kahlich-Pokal 2009 
 
1 Engelhardt Christl 105,5 Teiler 

2 Engelhardt Wolfgang 174,1 Teiler 
3 Duzak Edeltraud 400 Teiler 

 
 
Jugendkönig 2009 
 
1 Hänle Patrick 71,3 Teiler 
2 Zimmermann Jonas 82,5 Teiler 

3 Klapper Sebastian 178,6 Teiler 
4 Pinska Simon 299,5 Teiler 
5 Stoll Timo 400 Teiler 
 
 
Schützenkönig 2009 
 
1 Wegele Martin 19,3 Teiler 
2 Wölfl Simon 20,5 Teiler 
3 Rotter Tobias 31,1 Teiler 

4 Klaus Bettina 34,8 Teiler 
5 Engelhardt Christl 59,2 Teiler 
6 Fröhle Peter 61,3 Teiler 
7 Duzak Edeltraud 69,1 Teiler 
8 Schlaier Peter 88,7 Teiler 
9 Engelhardt Wolfgang 109,1 Teiler 

10 Weber Tim 114 Teiler 
11 Miller Irma 159,6 Teiler 
12 Klaus Michael 194,2 Teiler 
13 Urban Renate 210,5 Teiler 
14 Urban Reinhold 247,7 Teiler 
15 Miller Siegfried 393,7 Teiler 
16 Kling Stefano 400 Teiler 



17 Zwiorek Karin 400 Teiler 

18 Zwiorek Peter 400 Teiler 
19 Pippir Hans 400 Teiler 
20 Hanselmann Herbert 400 Teiler 
 
 
Platzierung Fest 2009 
 
1 Wegele Martin 19,3 Teiler 
2 Wölfl Simon 20,5 Teiler 
3 Rotter Tobias 31,1 Teiler 

4 Klaus Bettina 34,8 Teiler 
5 Engelhardt Christl 59,2 Teiler 
6 Fröhle Peter 61,3 Teiler 
7 Duzak Edeltraud 69,1 Teiler 
8 Hänle Patrick 71,3 Teiler 
9 Schlaier Peter 88,7 Teiler 

10 Engelhardt Wolfgang 109,1 Teiler 
11 Weber Tim 114 Teiler 
12 Miller Irma 159,6 Teiler 
13 Klapper Sebastian 178,6 Teiler 
14 Klaus Michael 194,2 Teiler 
15 Zimmermann Jonas 198,6 Teiler 

16 Urban Renate 210,5 Teiler 
17 Urban Reinhold 247,7 Teiler 
18 Pinska Simon 309 Teiler 
19 Miller Siegfried 393,7 Teiler 
20 Stoll Timo 400 Teiler 
21 Kling Stefano 400 Teiler 
22 Zwiorek Karin 400 Teiler 

23 Zwiorek Peter 400 Teiler 
24 Pippir Hans 400 Teiler 
25 Hanselmann Herbert 400 Teiler 
 


